Page1 of 13
www.mosopower.com Tel:+86-755-27657000 Email:info@mosopower.com Form No.: FP-10-017RevA/1.0
XCP Series-240WOutdoor Off-line Programmable Driver
Product Features：
● Universal input voltage / Full range: 90~305Vac;
● Class IIdesign;
● Constant power design, output current programming
adjustable;

XCP Series-240WOutdoor Off-line Programmable Driver
铭牌
XCP-240M343
XCP-240V343
深圳茂硕电子科技有限公司
SHEN ZHEN MOSO ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
www.mosopower.comTel:+86-755-27657000 Email:info@mosopower.com Form No.: FP-10-017RevA/1.0
REVISION HISTOR
Version
Description of Change
Date Notes
Before Now
A.2 － Datasheets Release 2020-06-11
A.6 ECL202104106 2021-04-26 Longfu Zhu
B.2 ECL202104007 2021-06-08 Longfu Zhu
C.2 ECL202108085 2021-09-03 Jin feng li
D.2 2022-07-29 Longfu Zhu
E.2 ECL202209042 2022-09-19 Longfu Zhu
F.4 ECL202211010 2022-11-08 Jian Zhou
G.3 ECL202304039 2023-04-23 Jin qing wu
深圳茂硕电子科技有限公司
SHEN ZHEN MOSO ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD